
Ministry of Finance of the Republic of MacedoniaMinistry of Finance of the Republic of MacedoniaMinistry of Finance of the Republic of MacedoniaMinistry of Finance of the Republic of Macedonia

- International Financial Relations and Public Debt Management Department -- International Financial Relations and Public Debt Management Department -- International Financial Relations and Public Debt Management Department -- International Financial Relations and Public Debt Management Department -

 

QuarterQuarterQuarterQuarter MonthMonthMonthMonth Type of securitiesType of securitiesType of securitiesType of securities Auction dateAuction dateAuction dateAuction date AuctionAuctionAuctionAuction Maturity dateMaturity dateMaturity dateMaturity date AmountAmountAmountAmount

DZ2012/55 - 103 03.04.2013 5,891,060,000

DZ2012/56 - 103dk 03.04.2013 313,000,000

DZ2012/57 - 105 10.04.2013 1,669,450,000

DZ2012/58 - 105dk 10.04.2013 302,500,000

DZ2013/01 - 91 10.04.2013 1,091,000,000

DZ2013/02 - 91dk 10.04.2013 1,358,420,000

DZ2013/03 - 98 24.04.2013 1,670,000,000

DZ2013/03a - 91 24.04.2013 1,180,000,000

DZ2013/04 - 98dk 24.04.2013 442,390,000

DZ2013/05 - 91 08.05.2013 5,376,750,000

DZ2013/06 - 91dk 08.05.2013 2,740,200,000

DZ2012/13 - 182dk 08.05.2013 94,700,000

DZ2012/01 - 357 08.05.2013 29,000,000

DZ2013/07 - 84 15.05.2013 2,250,000,000

DZ2013/08 - 84dk 15.05.2013 1,250,000,000

DZ2013/09 - 91 29.05.2013 1,000,000,000

DZ2013/10 - 91dk 29.05.2013 200,000,000

DZ2012/14 - 182 29.05.2013 76,040,000

DZ2012/ 14a - 175 29.05.2013 159,200,000

DZ2012/02 - 364 29.05.2013 26,130,000

DZ2012/03 - 357 29.05.2013 129,000,000

DZ2012/03a - 350 29.05.2013 505,710,000

DZ2013/11 - 91 05.06.2013 348,000,000

DZ2013/12-91dk 05.06.2013 330,010,000

DZ2013/01 - 147 05.06.2013 3,029,580,000

DZ2013/02 - 147dk 05.06.2013 131,000,000

DZ2013/13 - 98 19.06.2013 750,000,000

DZ2013/14 - 98dk 19.06.2013 754,000,000

DZ2012/04 - 364 03.07.2013 518,620,000

DZ2012/05 - 364dk 03.07.2013 141,020,000

DZ2012/06 - 364 17.07.2013 300,000,000

 

DZ2012/07 - 350 24.07.2013 636,740,000

DZ2012/07a - 280 24.07.2013 519,300,000

   

  

  

  

DZ2013/03 - 183 29.08.2013 500,000,000

  

DZ2013/04 - 182dk 04.09.2013 800,000,000

DZ2013/05 - 175dk 04.09.2013 120,000,000

   

 

*The Calendar for Q2 and Q3 2013 year is indicative and it can be a subject of changes.

T-bills/T-bonds 17.09.2013SeptemberSeptemberSeptemberSeptember

AuctionsAuctionsAuctionsAuctions

Maturing in Q2 and Q3 - 2013Maturing in Q2 and Q3 - 2013Maturing in Q2 and Q3 - 2013Maturing in Q2 and Q3 - 2013

CalendarCalendarCalendarCalendar

for Government Securities Auctions in Q2 and Q3 in 2013for Government Securities Auctions in Q2 and Q3 in 2013for Government Securities Auctions in Q2 and Q3 in 2013for Government Securities Auctions in Q2 and Q3 in 2013

IIIIIIII

AprilAprilAprilApril

T-bills/T-bonds 02.04.2013

T-bills/T-bonds

T-bills/T-bonds 03.09.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 06.08.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 20.08.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 02.07.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 16.07.2013

T-bills/T-bonds

T-bills/T-bonds 27.08.2013

09.04.2013

MayMayMayMay

T-bills/T-bonds 07.05.2013

T-bills/T-bonds

T-bills/T-bonds 14.05.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 28.05.2013

23.04.2013

JuneJuneJuneJune

T-bills/T-bonds 04.06.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 18.06.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 25.06.2013

T-bills/T-bonds 24.09.2013

IIIIIIIIIIII

JulyJulyJulyJuly

AugustAugustAugustAugust

23.07.2013


